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 1122
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ORW
1128

 1130
·  1131

 1132
MRW

1134
 1136

·  1137
 1138
 1140

CAD

MAGNET TYPE RODLESS CYLINDERS MRW SERIES

SLIT TYPE RODLESS CYLINDERS ORW SERIES

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

INDEX
30RoHS

58

ORW

1121

MRW
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5mm
10mm

···

16, 25, 40

16, 25, 40

10mm

185 N·m ORW40·MRW40

200 N·m ORW40·MRW40

185 N·m ORW40·MRW40

(Mr)

(My)

(Mp)

 : ORS MRS
60N·m ORS40 MRS40
50N·m ORS40 MRS40
60N·m ORS40 MRS40

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ORW

MRW
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T

600 N ORW40·MRW40

ORW16, MRW16

ORW25, MRW25

ORW40, MRW40

LWL12

LWL15

LWES15

IKO
Thomson

a
a

a

a
a

a

ORW 16×100-ZE135A2 122,000
ORW 40×300-ZE135A2 233,800
MRW 16×100-ZE135A2 127,800
MRW 40×300-ZE135A2 247,400

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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1.

2.

M5×0.8

Rc1/8

Rc1/4

N · m
1.57

6.77 8.63

11.57 13.44

1.

2. ORW,MRW

3.  · 
 ·  ·  · 

1.

2. ORW,MRW

ORW,MRW
40 m

1. 1 ISO VG32

2. 6 300km
No.2

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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ORW16, MRW16

ORW25, MRW25

ORW40, MRW40

Mp

N·m

Mr

N·m

My

N·m

45

95

185

50

105

200

45

95

185

130

300

600

W1

N

W2

N

W3

N

ORW,MRW

Mp Fp×r1 N·m
Mr Fr×r2 N·m
My Fy×r3 N·m
W1·W2·W3 N

ORW16, MRW16

 · 

 · 

Mp=Fp r1

Fp

r1 r2

Mr=Fr r2

Fr

My=Fy r3

Fy

r3

W1

W2 W3

ORW16, MRW16

Y

X

A

IX

IY

ZX

ZY

1520.82mm2

1.310×105mm4

2.283×106mm4

6.753×103mm3

3.783×104mm3

ORW25, MRW25

A

IX

IY

ZX

ZY

2396.05mm2

3.752×105mm4

6.038×106mm4

1.480×104mm3

7.970×104mm3

ORW40, MRW40

A

IX

IY

ZX

ZY

3951.90mm2

1.143×106mm4

1.714×107mm4

3.359×104mm3

1.732×105mm3

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

2
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ORW,MRW

q

w

e

r

t

ORW,MRW

1000mm/s 2000mm/s 3

1000mm/s 2000mm/s

ORW,MRW

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2.0

KSHJ10 10-01

KSHJ10 10-02(Kg)

V(m/s)

ORW16, MRW16

0
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5 1000mm/s

2000mm/s

St (m)

(s)

0.5MPa

0.5MPa

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30

0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2.0

KSHJ14 12-01

KSHJ14 12-02(Kg)

V(m/s)

ORW25, MRW25

0
4
8

12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
60

0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.8 2.0

KSHJ20 16-01

KSHJ20 16-02

(Kg)

V(m/s)

ORW40, MRW40

ORW16, MRW16

ORW25, MRW25

ORW40, MRW40

200

700

1700

N·cm mm

3

5

6

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 
ORW

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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1.

2. 0.1/500mm

3. ORW,MRW

ORW

4. ORW,MRW

5. MRW

6.
7.

8.

9. ORW,MRW

1.ORW (
) 3

PAB 3

2. MRW
0.55MPa

m

Fo

L

Fo m

L

L

Fo
m

Fo

m

T

T

B

T L
1

4-
A

T

L 2

A

B

ORW16,MRW16

10.0

M6

4.5

M6

ORW25,MRW25

20.0

M8

13.5

M8

ORW40,MRW40

40.0

M10

24.0

M10

N·m

L1

L2

ORW16,MRW16

T  8.5

M6

ORW25,MRW25

T  10.5

M8

ORW40,MRW40

T  14

M10

T  13

M10

mm

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

1 E3 E3' m·g·L·sin

1

2

E E1 E2

F0 · Lm·v 2

2

2 P

J

J

F0·L J

m·g·L J
kg

m/s
9.8 m/s2

·D2·P N

 D mm P MPa

m

E

E1

E2

E3

m
v
g

F0

L

m·v 2

2

4

E E1 E2 E3

F0 · L m · g · Lm·v 2

2

E E1 E2 E3

F0 · L m · g · Lm·v 2

2



1128

16 25 40mm

3

4

MPa

MPa

C

mm/s

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

N

1

0.15 0.8

1.2

0 60

 150 1000 150 2000 2 100 1000 100 2000 2 100 1000 100 1500 2

1 ISO VG32)

0.05

0.3

5 5

2000

 130 300 600

 M5×0.8 Rc1/8 Rc1/4

1
2 2000mm/s
3
4 1126

1

J

mm

mm/s

cycle/min

J/min

N

C

3

10

KSHJ10×10-01

ORW16

KSHJ14×12-01

ORW25

KSHJ20×16-01

ORW40

10

12

30

16

60

120

8.0

30

450

22.0

31

KSHJ10×10-02 KSHJ14×12-02 KSHJ20×16-02

1000 2000 1000 2000 1000 2000

40

240

9.2

0 60

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ORW
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F.R.L.
40mm 300mm/s 0.5MPa

14.95× ×300×10-3 2.24R/s ANR

14.95× ×300×60×10-3 134.55R/min ANR

1 40mm 100mm 0.5MPa 1
 14.95×100×10-3 1.495R/ ANR

2 40mm 100mm 0.5MPa 1 10
 14.95×100×10×10-3 14.95R/min ANR

mm

16

25

40

2.55

5.34

12.16

50mm

0.36

0.58

0.96

1

ZE A ZE B

 0.015 0.035

50 2000

50 2000

50 2000

16

25

40

100,200,300,400,500,600

200,300,400,500,600,700,800

300,400,500,600,700,800,1000

1mm 1

mm

kg

50mm

A,B
 A 1000mm B 3000mm

  MPa

0.2

1.198

2.924

7.486

0.3

1.596

3.896

9.973

0.4

1.993

4.867

12.46

0.5

2.391

5.838

14.95

0.6

2.789

6.810

17.43

0.7

3.187

7.781

19.92

0.8

3.585

8.753

22.41

mm

16

25

40

mm mm2

201

490

1256

  MPa

0.2

40

98

251

0.3

60

147

377

0.4

80

196

502

0.5

101

245

628

0.6

121

294

754

0.7

141

343

879

0.8

161

392

1005

N

16

25

40

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

cm3/ ANR

 · 

Q1 R/min ANR
Q2 R/min ANR
  D  mm
   L  mm
    t 1  s
  n 1 /min
  p  MPa

1R/min ANR

Q1 × L × × ×10-6+1

Q2 × L × 2 × n × ×10-6+1

D2

4

D2

4

60
t

P 0.101
0.101

P 0.101
0.101

1
2

1
2
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- -ORW

KSHJ -

16×100
C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ORW

×

     P

KL 100 1000mm/s
KM 100 2000mm/s  ZE135 2  DC10 28V

 ZE155 3  DC4.5 28V
 ZE101 2  DC5 28V AC85 115V
 ZE102 2  DC10 28V AC85 115V

1 1
2 2
3 3

A 1000mm
B 3000mm

×
10×10  ORW16
14×12  ORW25
20×16  ORW40

01 100 1000mm/s ORW × -KL
02 100 2000mm/s ORW × -KM
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@9

#0

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

$0

$1

$2

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

$8

$9

%0

%1

%2

%3

%4

%5

q

w

e

r

t

y

u

i

o

!0

!1

!2

!3

!4

!5

!6

!7

!8

!9

@0

@1

@2

@3

@4

@5

@6

@7

@8

q w e r t y u i o !0

!1

@5 @6 @7 @8 @9 #0 #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 $0 $1 $2 $3 $4 $5 $6 $7 $8 $9 %0 %1 %2 %3 %4

!2 !3 !4 !5 !6 !7 !8 !9 @0 @1 %5@2 @3 @4

ORW 16 40

No.

L

R

24

2

16

1

4

6

2

4

1

2

2

2

1

2

4

1

2

1

4

1

1

2

1

2

4

No.

@9

#0

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

$0

$1

$2

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

$8

$9

%0

%1

%2

%3

%4

%5

2

2

6

4

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

4

1

1

4

4

q

w

e

r

t

y

u

i

o

!0

!1

!2

!3

!4

!5

!6

!7

!8

!9

@0

@1

@2

@3

@4

@5

@6

@7

@8

16,25

25, 40

B

M

A

R

L

O

O

PP

PBT

NBR

NBR

PBT

NBR

PBT

NBR

NBR

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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ORW16 mm

ORW25 mm

10 10

130

15019 26

125 125

15
8

29
36

25

26.5

50

16
11

6

16
0

5
6.

5

10
4

8.
5

15
0

5

8.5

17

34

5

6.5

11
2

14
8

68

70

2

2-M14 1.5

0 5

2-RC1 8

250

230

4-M8 12

8 F8 80.035
0.013

8 F8 80.035
0.013

4-T
M8

6 1 14

4- 9
14 8.5

7 7

100

12
8

27
25

21

39

18
82

13
0 85 12
0

14 19 120

98 98

6.
5

5.5 3.5

3.
5

5.
5

13

6.5

31

5

9011
8

51

53

2

0 5

2-M10 1

2-M5 5

196

182

4-M5 8

5 F8 50.028
0.010

5 F8 50.028
0.010

4-T
M6

6 1 10

4- 6.6

11 6.5

ORW16

ORW25

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ORW  16×

ORW  25×
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mm

31.5

39.5

70

33
.5

52

20
2

11 11

14
16

5

20
5

170

20622 35

165 165

10.5

25.5

5
9

10
.5

13
8

19
5

9 642

5

15
4

19
3

93

95

2

2-M20 1.5

0 5

2-RC1 4

330

308

4-M10 16

10 F8 100.035
0.013

10 F8 100.035
0.013

4-T
M10

6 1 17

4- 11
17.5 11

H

G

A

D

B

J

E F

C

ORW40

KSHJ10×10-01,KSHJ10×10-02 16

KSHJ14×12-01,KSHJ14×12-02 25

KSHJ20×16-01,KSHJ20×16-02 40

A

50

60

77

B

10

12

16

C

3

4

5

D

2

2

3

E

M10×1

M14×1.5

M20×1.5

F

5

5

7

G

  8.5

12

17

H

1.3

1.3

1.8

J

1.5

1.5

2

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ORW40 mm

ORW  40×
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16

156.9

mm

N

25

451.1

40

1147.4

1

J

mm

mm/s

cycle/min

J/min

N

C

3

10

KSHJ10×10-01

MRW16

KSHJ14×12-01

MRW25

KSHJ20×16-01

MRW40

60

120

8.0

30

450

22.0

31

KSHJ10×10-02 KSHJ14×12-02 KSHJ20×16-02

10 30

1000 2000 1000 2000 1000 2000

40

240

9.2

0 60

12 16

16 25 40mm

3

4

MPa

MPa

C

mm/s

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

N

1

0.2 0.7

1.05

0 60

          150 1000 150 2000 2 100 1000 100 2000 2

1 ISO VG32)

0.05

0.3

5 5

              1500            2000

 130 300 600

 M5×0.8 Rc1/8 Rc1/4

1
2 2000mm/s
3
4 1126

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

MRW
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mm2

201

490

1256

  MPa

0.2

40

98

251

0.3

60

147

377

0.4

80

196

502

0.5

101

245

628

0.6

121

294

754

0.7

141

343

879

N

mm

16

25

40

2.49

5.30

12.18

50mm

0.32

0.50

0.75

1

ZE A ZE B

 0.015 0.035

50 1500

50 2000

50 2000

100,200,300,400,500,600

200,300,400,500,600,700,800

300,400,500,600,700,800,1000

mm

kg

50mm

A,B
 A 1000mm B 3000mm

mm

16

25

40

16

25

40

  MPa

1mm 1

0.2

1.198

2.924

7.486

0.3

1.596

3.896

9.973

0.4

1.993

4.867

12.46

0.5

2.391

5.838

14.95

0.6

2.789

6.810

17.43

0.7

3.187

7.781

19.92

cm3/ ANR

mm

16

25

40

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

 · 

Q1 R/min ANR
Q2 R/min ANR
  D  mm
   L  mm
    t 1  s
  n 1 /min
  p  MPa

Q1 × L × × ×10-6

Q2 × L × 2 × n× ×10-6

D2

4

D2

4

60
t

P 0.101
0.101

P 0.101
0.101

F.R.L.
40mm 300mm/s 0.5MPa

14.95× ×300×10-3 2.24R/s ANR

14.95× ×300×60×10-3 134.55R/min ANR

1 40mm 100mm 0.5MPa 1
 14.95×100×10-3 1.495R/ ANR

2 40mm 100mm 0.5MPa 1 10
 14.95×100×10×10-3 14.95R/min ANR

1
2

1
2



1136

MRW

KSHJ -

- -16×100
C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

MRW

×

     P

KL 100 1000mm/s
KM 100 2000mm/s  ZE135 2  DC10 28V

 ZE155 3  DC4.5 28V
 ZE101 2  DC5 28V AC85 115V
 ZE102 2  DC10 28V AC85 115V

1 1
2 2
3 3

A 1000mm
B 3000mm

×
10×10  MRW16
14×12  MRW25
20×16  MRW40

01 100 1000mm/s MRW × -KL
02 100 2000mm/s MRW × -KM



1137

@5

@6

@7

@8

@9

#0

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

$0

$1

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

q

w

e

r

t

y

u

i

o

!0

!1

!2

!3

!4

!5

!6

!7

!8

!9

@0

@1

@2

@3

@4

q

!1 !2 !3 !4 !5 $7 !6 !7

$6$5$4$3$1$0#9#8#7#6#5#4#3#2#1#0@9@8@7@6@5@4@3@2@1@0!9!8

w e r t y u i o !0

MRW 16 40

No.

q

w

e

r

t

y

u

i

o

!0

!1

!2

!3

!4

!5

!6

!7

!8

!9

@0

@1

@2

@3

@4

L

R

24

2

16

1

4

6

2

4

1

2

2

4

1

1

2

2

1

2

4

2

2

2

16,25

25,40

40 1

No.

@5

@6

@7

@8

@9

#0

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

$0

$1

$3

$4

$5

$6

$7

O

A

A

B

B

O

NBR

NBR

NBR

NBR

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

3

3

4

2

4

2

1

2

2

2

4

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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MRW16 mm
27

26

21

29

39

12
8

7 7

18
82

13
0

100

12014 19
5

98 98

5.5 3.5

6.
5

3.
5

5.
5

85 12
0

6.5

13

31

0 5
9011

8

51

53

2-M10 1

2

2-M5 5

196

182

4-M5 8

5 F8 50.028
0.010

5 F8 50.028
0.010

4-T
M6

6 1 10

4- 6.6
11 6.5

MRW25 mm

29
36

25

38

50

15
8

10 10

130

15019 26

125 125

16
11

6

16
0

6.5 5
8.

5
5

6.
5

10
4

15
0

8.5

17

34

5

2-M14 1.568

70

11
2

14
8

2

0 5

2-RC1 8

250

230

4-M8 12

8 F8 80.035
0.013

8 F8 80.035
0.013

4-T
M8

6 1 14

4- 9
14 8.5

MRW16

MRW25

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

MRW 16×

MRW 25×
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33
.5

52

31.5

52

70

20
2

170

20622 35

165 165

11 11

14
16

5

20
5

9 6

10
.5

5
9

13
8

19
5

10.5

25.5

42

5

15
4

19
3

93

95

2

2-M20 1.5

0 5

2-RC1 4

330

308

4-M10 16

10 F8 100.035
0.013

10 F8 100.035
0.013

4-T
M10

6 1 17

4- 11
17.5 11

MRW40 mm

H

G

A

D

B

J

E F

C

mm

MRW40

KSHJ10×10-01,KSHJ10×10-02 16

KSHJ14×12-01,KSHJ14×12-02 25

KSHJ20×16-01,KSHJ20×16-02 40

A

50

60

77

B

10

12

16

C

3

4

5

D

2

2

3

E

M10×1

M14×1.5

M20×1.5

F

5

5

7

G

  8.5

12

17

H

1.3

1.3

1.8

J

1.5

1.5

2

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

MRW 40×
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mm

20N · cm 30N · cm

B C

A

D ZE101, ZE102

A

98

125

165

B

14

19

22

C

74

96

133

D

71.5

93.5

130.5

ORW16, MRW16

ORW25, MRW25

ORW40, MRW40

ZE135, ZE155

A

98

125

165

B

14

19

22

C

78

100

137

D

74.5

96.5

133.5

ORW16, MRW16

ORW25, MRW25

ORW40, MRW40

 · 

1441

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ZE135  DC10V 28V ZE155  DC4.5V 28V
ZE101  DC5V 28V ZE102  DC10V 28V
 AC85 115V    AC85 115V

A 1000mm
B 3000mm
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ORW,MRW

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

ORW,MRW

1.  - 1002W
MRW

 20~100mm/s

2.  ·  - 1003W

3.  - 101
MRW

ORWP16×300 - KL - 1014W




